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WYHKPSA Council Members for 2021-2022
President
1 Mr. Tsui Chi Hin Brian RrE 92 chihintsui@me.com
Vice-Presidents
2 Dr. Davis Chan RERRE davischan@wahyan.edu.hk
3 Mr. Ho Ho Tung Armen s 93 armen.ho@gmail.com
Chairman
4 Mr. Yu Shing Ming Paul RS 97 alfonsopyu@gmail.com
Vice-Chairman
5 Mr. Lau Kwok Hung Alex 2B 95 alex.lau@commscope.com
Honorary Secretary
6 Dr. Cheng Chi Kin Ashley BPEER 80 ackcheng@me.com
Honorary Treasurer
7 Mr. Gary Ching 2 86 garyching.wyhkpsa@gmail.com
Council Members
8 Dr. So Ying Lun ErRoR 77 ylso@wahyan.edu.hk
9 Dr. Tan Kang John PRI 81 tan@puwy.edu.hk
10 Mr. Wong Chun Kit Henry =& 84 henriwongiphone@gmail.com
11 Mr. Ng Siu Man Julian RO 86 ngsiumanjulian@hotmail.com
12 Mr. Chan Kwok Kuen Billy PREdE 90 klephen@me.com
13 Mr. Yu Kam Hung Leo R 91 wyleoyu@gmail.com
14 Mr. Poon Kam Lun Albert b 92 albertpoon.92@wyhkpsa.org
15 Mr. Sum Kwan Ming Patrick SEH 92 paddysum@hotmail.com
16 Mr. Lam Man Leuk Billy MIHE 93 billy61328328 @gmail.com
17 Mr. Tsoi Chi Wai Louis =EE 95 tsoichiwai@yahoo.com.hk
18 Mr. Lau Fu Keung Edward =8 96 edward.lau@gmail.com
19 Mr. Wong Hok Bun Mario =25 96 hbwong@graduate.hku.hk
20 Mr. Lai Cheuk Wai Chiwi RE| o7 chiwilai@bdo.com.hk
21 Mr. Tsang Yue Hin Alan 2FE 97 alantsang@rocketmail.com
22 Mr. Kwok Cheuk Hang Justin FhRH7 98 chkwok@gmail.com
23 Mr. lvan Lam iz 98 ivanlam86@gmail.com
24 Mr. Yeung Ying Kit Henry [EESZS 98  henryyk yeung@yahoo.com.hk
25 Mr. Cheung Cheuk Kei Edwin R 98 edwin.cheung@biney.com.hk
26 Mr. Chan Kin Ho Aaron PRiES 99 aaron.khchan@yahoo.com.hk
27 Mr. Lau Fu Man Edmond fHER 99 edmond.fmlau@gmail.com
28 Mr. Lau Chun Kit Kenneth Eallegs 00 lokit _ken@yahoo.com
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29 Mr. Ng Kei Bok Nelson REB 00 nkb_hk@yahoo.com

30 Dr Hon Ki Adrian 35 01 adhonki@gmail.com

31 Mr. Lee Ho Yin Derek FER 01 derekhyl@gmail.com

32 Mr. Leung Ho Kiu Stephen REH 02 stephenhkleung@gmail.com
33 Mr. Wong Kwok Lun Collin = 02 collin.k..wong@gmail.com
34 Mr. Chan Kar Heng Karl BR=® 06 karlchan@wahyan.edu.hk

35 Mr. Chow Ka Chun Dicky S 12 dickyckc913@gmail.com

Honorary Advisors

1 Rev. Fr. Stephen Chow S.J. AR

2 Rev. Fr. Marciano Baptista S.J. P8ZEMHR

3 Rev. Fr. Sean Coghlan S.J. ~ BAEMR

4 Rev. Fr. William Lo S.J. BREMER

5 Rev. Fr. Stephen Tong S.J. EERL

6 Rev. Fr. Clement Tsui S.J. AV R
Mr. George Tam Siu Ping IR

7 HRRE
Justice Patrick Chan Siu Hoi ~ BRBIEEE 66
Professor Lui Tai Lok BAEHR 75

Honorary Legal Advisors

1 Mr. William C.Y. Kwan =X 54
2 Mr. Alan M. S. Ng RE 82
3 Mr. Alfred Wu HXE g2
4 Mr. Kenneth K. Y. Lam M1 96

Honorary Auditor
S. L. Lam & Company
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